
 

RESULTAT #5 CUP KRISTIANSAND 13. DESEMBER 2015 

Ørret presisjon 
  

 

  
   

 

Nr. Navn Pres  Tid Poeng 

1 Stein Grønberg 66 3,54 15 

2 Per Grønberg 62 3,32 13 

3 Jan Vidar Josephsen 55 3,45 11 

4 Gard Thompson 55 3,55 10 

5 Steinar Røsstad 53 3,58 9 

6 Trond Nøkleberg 49 3,45 8 

7 Gari O. Aikio 45 3,26 7 

8 Øyvind Strand 45 3,37 6 

9 Rune Brenna 43 3,43 5 

10 Andor Røraas 38 3,48 4 

11 Tor Gjersøe 37 3,55 3 

12 Per Ivar Ekeberg 33 3,49 2 

13 Kjetil Bertelsen 30 3,40 1 

14 Grethe Josehpsen 27 3,27 1 

15 Thomas Ytterdal 19 3,30 1 
 

Ørret Lengde 

Nr. Navn 
Lengde 

1 
Lengde 

2 
  

1 Kjetil Bertelsen 35,90 35,79   

2 Stein Grønberg 35,38 34,73   

3 Jan Vidar Josephsen 34,52 33,63   

4 Steinar Røsstad 34,12 34,06   

5 Per Grønberg 33,63 32,44   

6 Tor Gjersøe 32,70 32,10   

7 Gari O. Aikio 31,70 31,09   



8 Thomas Ytterdal 31,65 31,64   

9 Trond Nøkleberg 31,47 31,06   

10 Andor Røraas 31,43 30,58   

11 Rune Brenna 30,61 30,35   

12 Øyvind Strand 28,89 28,43   

13 Gard Thompson 28,78 28,31   

14 Per Ivar Ekeberg 27,71 26,91   

15 Grethe Josehpsen 26,32 25,91   
 

All Round 

Nr. Navn 
Pres 

Poeng 
Lengde 
Poeng 

SUM 

1 Stein Grønberg 15 13 28 

2 Per Grønberg 13 9 22 

3 Jan Vidar Josephsen 11 11 22 

4 Steinar Røsstad 9 10 19 

5 Kjetil Bertelsen 1 15 16 

6 Trond Nøkleberg 8 5 13 

7 Gari O. Aikio 6 7 13 

8 Gard Thompson 10 1 11 

9 Tor Gjersøe 3 8 11 

10 Øyvind Strand 7 2 9 

11 Rune Brenna 5 3 8 

12 Andor Røraas 4 4 8 

13 Thomas Ytterdal 1 6 7 

14 Per Ivar Ekeberg 2 1 3 

15 Grethe Josehpsen 1 1 2 
 


